
INVITATION TO BID 

MIDLANDS REGION 

TENDER NUMBER INSTITUTION NAME AREA CONTRACT 
PERIOD 

CIDB 
GRADING 

COST BRIEFING DATE  CLOSING DATE FOR 
COLLECTION OF TENDER 
DOCUMENTS 

ZNTL 03664 W Manqoba High & Dolo 
Combined 
School 

UMzinyathi 
District 

Twelve (12) 
calendar months 

6GB or 
higher 

R 450.00 14/12/2020 at 09h00 11 December 2020 

 

 

SERVICE 
 

TERDER CRITERIA VENUE & TIME TECHINICIAL ENQUIRIES CLOSING DATE 

Water and sanitation: 
Upgrades to sanitation 
systems 

Financial, Preference Offer Venue: Department of 
Public Works, Midlands 
Region  
Time: 09:00 

Mr S Radebe 
Tel. 036 638 8089 

11 January 2021 
Time: 11:00 

 

Contact details Admin/SCM:  Ms L Tshabalala 
E-mail address: linda.dlongolo@kznworks.gov.za 
Tel:  036 638 8062 

Banking details A non-refundable payment must be made before collection of this document to the following banking details & proof of payment thereof must be produced 
upon collection: 
Bank details: ABSA 
Account No: 4072485515 
Account Type: Current Account 
Branch Code: 630495 (Chatterton Rd) 
Reference: 14019621 
No EFT Payments accepted 
 

 

mailto:linda.dlongolo@kznworks.gov.za

